
280 x 40 mm

<19 UGR range

POLLUX7X1

February 2025

GAGGIONE SAS Headquarter

3, Rue de la Rolland 

01460 Montréal la Cluse 

France
+33 4 74 76 12 66
contact@gaggione.com

www.optic-gaggione.com

Sales Team in GAGGIONE

Thibaud Bourgeat

UK

t.bourgeat@gaggione.com
+33 688 03 59 51

Nicolas Golfier

France, Scandinavia, Eastern 

and Northern Europe 

n.golfier@gaggione.com
+33 677 35 50 37

Sonia Andres 

France, Spain

s.andres@gaggione.com
+33 607 37 20 28

Laurent Barel

Sales & Marketing Director 

l.barel@gaggione.com

+33 612 04 41 30

PRODUCT MANAGEMENT & 

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT

Joni MÄKI 

j.maki@gaggione.com
+33 638 24 17 51

International Sales Offices

GAGGIONE Americas
Michael Pietro 

12833 Surrey Ct. 

Palos Park, IL 

60464

m.pietro@gaggione.com

+1 224 392 0087

GAGGIONE Canada & USA

Nicolas Pourrain

744 36th Avenue 

Montreal, Quebec 

H8T3L2

n.pourrain@gaggione.com

+1 438 989 5133

GAGGIONE Canada & USA

Stephane Saindon 

744 36th Avenue Montreal, 

Quebec H8T3L2

s.saindon@gaggione.com

+1 514 928 2179

GAGGIONE DACH
Angelika Aigner 

Kreuzstrasse 7

83355 Grabenstätt 

Germany 

a.aigner@gaggione.com

+49 8661 983 44 77

GAGGIONE Asia
Zhen Xu

Unit 1808, No. 8, Kuaiji Road, 

Jintiandi International building, 

Huangpu District,

Shanghai, 200021, China 

z.xu@gaggione.com

+86 136 5189 6981
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For full compatibility matrix please refer to our website www.optic-gaggione.com
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	Diapositive 1
	Diapositive 2

